Puzzi 50/35 C box and wand carpet

The Karcher Puzzi 50/35 C is a commercial portable carpet extractor with an easy fill, no-spill
13-gallon solution tank and 11-gallon recovery tank.

KARCHER
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

Puzzi 50/35 C box and wand carpet extrac-
tor

KARCHER

Technical data
Area performance

Air flow

Waterlift

Fresh / waste water tank

Ship Weight (with accessories)
Dimensions (L x W x H)

ft*/hr
cfm
in
gal
Ibs

in

1000

73

107

13/11

115

30 x 22 x 43
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PUZZ150/35 C BOX AND WAND CARPET EXTRACTOR KARCHER

Order no. Quantity ID Width | Length | RRP Description
Floor tools
Sturdy floor nozzle, 300 mm ‘ 1 ‘ 8.600-060.0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ d
Spray suction hoses
KIT, HOSE ASM 25" HP/1.5"-VAC 2| 8.624-189.0 1 piece(s) ID 38 7.5m F
HOSE ASM,16.5' HP-M/1/5"-VAC 3| 8.626-074.0 1 piece(s) ID 38 5m O

[0 Available accessories.
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